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Selected References - Offshore/ Working Vessels

Type

Cable-laying Vessel
Expedition Research Vessel
Expedition Research Vessel
Expedition Research Vessel
Expedition Research Vessel
Expedition Research Vessel
Expedition Research Vessel
Expedition Research Vessel
Expedition Research Vessel
Expedition Research Vessel
Expedition Research Vessel
Expedition Research Vessel
Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel

Multi Purpose Vessel
Rescue Vessel

Rescue Vessel

Rescue Vessel

Rescue Vessel

Rescue Vessel

Rescue Vessel

Vessel Name
Ceona Amazon
Atair Il

AK loffe

AK Vavilov

AK Keldysh
WFES 751/ Planet
MS Solea

Maria S Merian
MS Capella

MS Polarstern
MS Komet

MS Deneb
Vectis Osprey
Vectis Harrier
Vectis Falcon
Vectis Eagle
GS Mellum
Celine C

Megan C
Nomadic Milde
Jasmine C
Nomadic Hjellestad
Michelle C
Jueliet C
Johanna C
UAL Capetown
Jacqueline C
Frisia Leipzig
Frisia Kopenhagen
Conti Emden
Nona

Najade

SB-742

SB-739

SB-738
Murman
Beringov Proliv
SB-565

Shipyard

Lloyd Werft

Fassmer Werft
Remontowa Szczecin
Remontowa Szczecin
Rickmers Lloyd
Nordseewerke Emden
Fassmer Werft
Kroger Werft
Fassmer Werft

HDW Kiel & Nobiskrug
Kroger Werft

Peene Werft
Yangzijiang SY
Yangzijiang SY
Yangzijiang SY
Yangzijiang SY

Bredo Werft
Yangzijiang SY
Yangzijiang SY
Yangzijiang SY
Yangzijiang SY
Yangzijiang SY
Yangzijiang SY
Yangzijiang SY
Yangzijiang SY
Yangzijiang SY
Yangzijiang SY
Nordseewerke Emden
Nordseewerke Emden
Nordseewerke Emden
Nordseewerke Emden
Nordseewerke Emden
Zvezdochka Shipyard
Zvezdochka Shipyard
Zvezdochka Shipyard
Nordic Werft

Nordic Werft
Zvezdochka Shipyard
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Year of supply
2015

2019

2010

2010

2010

2004

2004

2003

2003

2001

1998

1994

20Mm

201

201

20Mm

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2006
2004 -2006
2019

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014



\

Type

Rescue Vessel

Platform

Platform

Platform

Platform

Coast Guard, Fishing control V.
Coast Guard, Fishing control V.
Deepwater Construction Vessel
Deepwater Construction Vessel
Drillship

Emergency Towing Vessel
Heavy Lift Vessel

Heavy Lift Vessel

Vessel Name
SB-45
Helwin
Sdlwin
Borwin
Mittelplate
Meerkatze
Seefalke

NB 201

NB 202
Enquest
Nordic
Ocean Grand
Ocean Glory
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Shipyard Year of supply
Zvezdochka Shipyard 2014

Nordic 2013

Nordic 2012

Nordic 20Mm

Aker MTW 2004

Peene Werft 2009

Peene Werft 2008

Onego Shipyard 2008

Onego Shipyard 2008

Blohm & Voss Repair 2013

Peene Werft 2010

Hudong ZhongHua Shipyard 2014

Hudong ZhongHua Shipyard 2014
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